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5
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3]

37,61
[1.48]
Lens Center
Shippment position

EH-TW5400
Refer to EH-TW5600,EH-TW5650

   EH-TW5600,EH-TW5650

Model Name Plate

Exhaust

Front Foot

Ceiling Mount Nut
3 x M4  Depth 9mm Rear Foot

Rear Foot

Ceiling Mount Nut

Ceiling Mount Nut

Le
ns

 C
en

te
r

Air Intake

(Note)
Unit of dimension
Upper : mm
Lower : inch 
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